
Town of Deep River
Planning & Zoning Commission

Regulations Committee - Village District Sub-Committee

   Meeting Schedule, March - December 2011

The Regulations Committee and/or its Village District Sub-Committee will meet as follows.  
Generally the meetings are the second Monday and fourth Wednesday of the month.

Meetings are at 3:30 p.m. in the small conference room at Deep River Town Hall.

Monday, March 14
Wednesday, March 23
Monday, April 11
Wednesday, April 27
Monday, May 9
Wednesday, May 25
Monday, June 13
Wednesday, June 22
Monday, July 11
Wednesday, July 27
Monday, August 8
Wednesday, August 24
Monday, September 12
Wednesday, September 28
Monday, October 10
Wednesday, October 26
Monday, November 14
Monday, November 28
Monday, December 12
Wednesday, December 28

Respectfully submitted,

Nancy Fischbach, Regulations Committee Chairman
March 16, 2011


